Document No. DS12635, Rev. A
Revision Date: 6/3/09
Surface Mount PIN Diode Limiters
MLM2060-300 & MLM2060-301
Series Datasheet
Description
The MLM2060-300 and MLM2060-301 Series of Surface Mount Silicon PIN Diode Limiters is
manufactured using Aeroflex-Metelics proven hybrid manufacturing process incorporating PIN Diodes

MLM2060-300 & MLM2060-301 Electrical Specifications
@ Zo = 50 Ω, TA=+ 25 ºC (  Unless Otherwise Defined )
Part Number Ordering Information:
PIN Diode Limiters
Part Number Packaging
MLM2060-300-T Tube
MLM2060-300-R Tape-Reel
MLM2060-301-T Tube
MLM2060-301-R Tape-Reel
TEL: 603-641-SEMI (7364) • metelics-sales@aeroflex.com • www.aeroflex.com/metelics
Revision Date: 6/3/09
3
PIN Diode Limiters
Assembly Instructions
The MLM2060-300 and MLM2060-301 Limiter Series is capable of being placed onto circuit boards with pick and
place manufacturing equipment from tube, tape-reel, or wafflepack dispensing. The devices are attached to the circuit
using conventional solder re-flow or wave soldering procedures with RoHS  type or Sn 63 / Pb 37  type solders.
Average ramp-up rate 3°C/second maximum 3°C/second maximum
(TL to TP)